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(C)
(11

35
45
3
1
8
17
20
9
25
39
53
26
11
48
12
a7
24
29
10
44
7
15
19
40
32
46
6
21
33
4
43
50
38
13
36
31
37
22
5
14
23
49
27
30
18
34
51
54
16
28

Penalties:
Cone: 10s (shown as penalty)

WT: slowest competitive time + 20s (not shown as penalty)

Simon Phillips
Dan Robinson
Elliott Sharp
Adrian White
Keith Pettit
Zak Seager
Tom Brooks
Steve Groves
Nick Humber
Jon Hunt
Mike East
Neil Harrison
David Ginn
Shane Parry
Russell Roberts

Andrew David Crittle

Jon Maddison
Andy Hollingham
Daniel Brentnall
Russell Higgs

Lee Stephen Robinson Daniel Robinson

James Prowting
Ben Rogers
Kevin Ablitt
Robert Ginn

Ben Slater
Graham Child
Martin Neal
Katie Smith
Chris Woolley
Aaron Gent
Robert Barney
Adam Quinn
John Massey
Rebecca Groves
Callum Lambourn
Jamie Woolley
David Hockaday
Simon Fuidge
Rob Palmer
Anthony Hoskins
Peter Manning
Richard Thompson
Ross Humber
Dave Benjamim
Gordon King
John Wagstaff
Michael Holding
Mark Holding

Jonathan Thompson

Thomas Horst MB
Lee Robinson NB
Michael Spicer MB
Ellen White MB
Robert Ellis MA
Ben Slater NB
Tony Brooks EB
Rebecca Groves MB
Stacy Humber NA
Dan Brentnall MB
Henry East EA
Alfie Harrison Cooney NB
Robert Ginn MA
Louise Wren EA
Adrienne Roberts EA
Adi Roberts NA
Steve Wren EA
lan Collings NB
Jon Hunt MA
Martin Brown NA

EB
Adam Quinn NB
Simon Phillips NA
Graham Child EB
Ellie Keighley EA
Zak Seager NB
Kevin Ablitt EB
Lesley Neal EA
Ryan Gilley NA
Jamie Woolley MB
Simon Fuidge EA
Kieron Waghorn NB
James Prowting MB
Alan Hall EB
Steve Groves MB
Charlotte Prince NB
Chris Woolley EB
Sharron Hockaday  EB
Aaron Gent EA
John Wagstaff EA
John Hoskins EB
Arnold Lane EA
Joseph Thompson NA
Alice Ummat NB
Alex Shah NA
Elizabeth King NA
Rob Palmer NA
Mark Holding NB
Micheal Holding EB

Isabel Souto-Montero NB

FDMC Bramley Targa 2023
Class Results (Provisional)

195
199
213
204
207
214
212
207
216
210
220
216
222
214
213
213
232
226
216
224
213
221
224
212
246
231
226
215
220
206
225
238
212
223
220
228
219
229
231
216
249
230
288
214
263
264
288
222
238
268

10
10
10
10

20

287

20

287

10
10

188
192
189
193
193
200
193
204
202
206
198
201
204
200
201
211
205
209
195
203
203
207
214
208
200
201
212
212
209
203
214
219
218
205
227
213
227
266
216
266
230
205
209
198
237
246
238
266
266
266

10
10

10
10

10
10
10

20
265

265

10
20
30

197
205
204
207
210
203
219
216
218
223
208
214
205
214
228
216
213
207
221
220
218
221
213
215
210
220
220
222
221
215
226
218
226
236
228
230
222
219
256
224
232
223
223
386
233
239
295
229
217
315

10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
30

20
20
10

60

214
221
222
225
230
237
232
228
223
230
237
236
225
247
228
231
231
234
243
249
225
237
248
248
251
239
242
246
257
232
247
254
281
244
241
268
249
257
266
262
279
258
323
251
271
323
303
372
372
372

10
10

20
10
10
10

30
10

40
10
20
20
10

20
20

322

322
50

195
204
201
202
209
208
209
202
202
204
212
213
227
212
221
220
212
216
209
211
212
220
209
223
205
226
225
223
221
302
228
220
227
234
238
237
238
215
224
224
229
302
214
207
236
243
282
354
354
354

10
10

10

10
10

10

10
10

20
10

10
301

20
30
10
20
30

10
10
301

10
10
70

203
215
207
211
215
212
210
219
222
211
217
216
217
217
215
216
221
223
234
212
250
215
214
227
228
225
219
227
233
21
231
222
218
248
237
215
238
217
235
244
230
236
215
229
245
319
299
352
352
352

1192
1236
1236
1242
1264
1274
1275
10 1276
10 1283
1284
1292
1296
1300
1304
1306
1307
1314
10 1315
10 1318
1319
30 1321
1321
1322
1333
1340
10 1342
1344
1345
10 1361
1369
1371
1371
1382
30 1390
10 1391
1391
20 1393
1403
1428
30 1436
1449
10 1454
1472
1485
10 1485
318 1634
70 1705
1795
1799
1927

44

44

50

72

82

83

84

91

92
100
104
108
112
114
115
122
123
126
127
129
129
130
141
148
150
152
153
169
177
179
179
190
198
199
199
201
21
236
244
257
262
280
293
293
442
513
603
607
735



